

Durgapur Chowk to Manwa Chat.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

(MIMGBUY-RRSMP)

Darbhanga-2, DIVISION

Manigachhi SUB-DIVISION ^{See-2}

1570

Measurement Book

* At Asish Yadav,

2nd on A/c Bill

11

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Const					OF work From
					Durgapur chok to Marwa
					Ghat.
Name of Agency :-					Sri Ashish Yadav
					Ward-14, Chakbasa Dan,
					Bhandarsao, Darbhanga.
Agreement No:-					03 CMBD/2025-2026
Package No:-					RRMP/24-25/Darbhanga-2/04
					(in Manigachhi Block)
Rate of Agreement :-					0.51 % below
Construction Cost :-					105.65098 Lacs
Maintenance Cost :-					16.19998 Lacs
Date of Start :-					29.05.2025
Date of Completion :-					28.05.2025
					Record Measurement
1)					Providing and Applying of
					prime Coat with Bitumen
					Emulsion - to - to - all job.
	S	30.00	3.10	-	465.00m ²
	S	30.00	3.10	-	465.00m ²
	S	30.00	3.10	-	465.00m ²
	S	30.00	3.10	-	465.00m ²
	1	30.00	3.10	-	93.00m ²
					Qty - 1953.00m ²

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

14

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Const. of Work				From
	Durgapur chowk to Manwa				
	Ghat.				
Name of Agency:-	Sri Ashish Yadav				
	Ward No-14, Chakbasawan				
	Bhandarcao, Darbhanga				
Agreement No:-	03 CMRD/2025-2026				
Package No:-	RRSMP/24/25/Darbhanga-2/04				
Rate of Agreement	1-0.51% below				
Construction Cost	105.65098 Lacs				
Maintenance Cost	16.19998 Lacs				
Date of Start:-	29.05.2025				
Date of Completion:-	28.05.2026				

[1/1]	Const. of Reference				
	and Working BM				
b2.00 Nos:	vide Abs.TMB/P-6 @				
	Rs. 4733.14				9466.00
[2/2]	Construction of Reference				
	Pillar/Burgies				
b8.00 Nos:	vide Abs.TMB/P-6 @				
	Rs. 2193.23				17546.00
[3/3]	Clearing and grubbing				
	of road land.				
0.5 To Ha	vide Abs.TMB/P-6 @				

Continuation

15
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Rs. 73218.75		41752.00
[4/4]	Const. OF Emb. w/ftn				
	lead up to 100mm.				
376.08m ³	vide Abs. Tmb/P-6 @				
			Rs. 240.56		90470.00
[4/5]	Const. OF Emb. w/ftn				
	lead up to 100mm.				
564.12m ³	vide Abs. Tmb/P-6 @				
			Rs. 173.56		97909.00
[5/6]	Const. of sub-grade				
	and Earthen Shoulder				
333.75m ³	vide Abs. Tmb/P-7 @				
			Rs. 243.83		81378.00
[6/13]	P/L OF PCC Pavement				
	(M-25 Grade)				
489.96m ³	vide Abs. Tmb/P-7 @				
			Rs. 7401.90		3626635.00
[7/7]	Const. OF GSB-II				
	materials.				
21.066m ³	vide Abs. Tmb/P-7 @				
			Rs. 2357.37		49660.00
	/				/

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[8/8]	P/L/S & Compacting of Wmm materials.				
170.16m ³	vide Abs. Tmb/p-7 @				
		Rs.	3891.81	—	662220.00
[9/17]	P/F of typical masonry Sign Board.				
02.00 Nos.	vide Abs. Tmb/p-7 @				
		Rs.	13912.92	—	27826.00
[1/9]	P/A of prime Coat (SS-1)				
1953.00m ²	vide Tmb/p-11 @				
		Rs.	55.14	—	107688.00
[2,4/10]	P/A of Tack Coat (Rs-1)				
1953.00m ²	vide Tmb/p-12				
1953.00m ²	vide Tmb/p-13				
3906.00m ²	@	Rs.	18.96	—	74058.00
[3/11]	P/L of B-m				
97.650m ³	vide Tmb/p-12 @				
		Rs.	11166.60	—	1090418.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[5/12]	P/L of S PBC mat.				
48.825 m ³	vide TMB/P-12 @				
	Rs.	13490.18			658658.00
		Total =	6535694.00		
	Add LC @ 1% = (+)				66357.00
	Add SF on mat = (+)				87474.00
		Total =	6789525.00		
	Add GST @ 18% = (+)				1222114.00
		Total =	8011639.00		
Below 0.5%					= (-) 40859.00
		Total =	7970780.00		
less pre-paid Amount					= (-) 5645079.00

Net Total = 2325701.00

~~M. H. Khan~~
01/11/25
JE

~~10.11.2025~~
AE

~~2025~~
M. H. Khan
11/11/25
JE

Continuation